
HOMEOWNERSHIP ASSISTANT APPROVED TITLE COMPANIES INSIDE OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

TITLE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP CONTACT TELEPHONE CERT # E-MAIL ADDRESS

ATG Title, Inc. 4801 Telsa Drive, Suite M Bowie, MD 20715 Lee-Ann Rodriguez 240-206-0800 P16ATG300 leeanne@atgtitle.com

Associated Title Group, Inc. 7727 Belle Point Drive Greenbelt, MD 20770 Katie Scala 301-220-1692 J16ATG301 Katie@assoicatedtitlegroup.com

Bayview Title, LLC 5885 Allentown Road Camp Springs, MD 20746 Lori Rickett 410-586-0143 P16BTL302 leah@bayviewttitlellc.com

Brennan Title Company 5865 Allentown Road Camp Springs, MD 20746 Sara J. Bucklew 301-423-5556 J16BTC303 sara@btc-cs.com

Brennan Title Company 10903 Indian Head Hwy, Suite 207 Fort Washington, MD 20744 Belinda Quade 301-203-0800 P16BTC304 belinda@brennantitle.com

Choice Settlement Group, Inc. 14757 Main Street, Suite 104 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Sabrina Harper 301-574-4333 J16CSG305 sabrina_choicesettlements@live.com

Custom Title and Settlement, Inc. 7249 Hanover Parkway, Suite C Greenbelt, MD 20770 Janet Waddy 301-614-3633 P16CTS306 janetwaddy@yourcustomtitle.com

EmKay Title Solutions, LLC 6309 Baltimore Aveune., Suite 205 Riverdale, MD 20737 Keisha Primus 301-277-6933 J16STS307 kprimus@emkaytitle.net

Monarch Title, Inc. 9500 Arena Drive, Suite 480 Largo, MD 20774 Lawrence Elliott 301-341-6444 P16MTI314

Gateway Title, Inc. 16900 Science Drive, Suite 112 Bowie, MD 20715 Christina Garvey 301-805-2900 J16GTI309 christina@gatewaytitleonline.com

Home First Title Group 1655 Crofton Blvd, Suite 201 Crofton, MD 21114 Michelle R. Raines 800-490-0570 P16HFT310 packages@home1sttitle.com

Integrity Title & Escrow 1401 Mercantitle Lane, Suite 201 Largo, MD 20774 Kisha F. Matthews 301-773-3007 J16ITE311 kfmatthews@intergritytitlellc.com

Milestone Title, LLC 9500 Arena Drive, Suite 350 Largo, MD 20774 Jackie O'Neal 301-459-0400 P16MTL312 joneal@milestonetitlellc.com

Millennium Title & Abstract Co., Inc. 2905 Mitchellville Road, Suite 209 Bowie, MD 20716 Mark A. Shrader 301-218-3525 J16MTA313 thea@millenniumtitleco.com

Monarch Title, Inc. 10903 Indian Head Hwy, Suite 206 Fort Washington, MD 20744 Monique Banks 301-263-7052 P16MTI314 monique@monarchtitle.net

Northstar Settlemens, LLC 7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 100 Greenbelt, MD 20770 Leann Evans 301-345-6601 J16NSL315 orders@nstarllc.com

Optimum Title, LLC 9560 Marlboro Pike, Suite 101 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Teresa Thompson 301-599-1514 P16OTL316 teresa-thompson@verizon.net

Preferred Title & Escrow, Inc. 7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 513 Greenbelt, MD 20770 Kathi Redford 301-513-9090 J16PTE317 preferredtitle@aol.com

RGS Title, LLC 4201 Northview Drive, #407 Bowie, MD 20716 Lynn Gardner 301-809-0011 P16RGS318 lgardner@rgstitle.com

Sheridan Title, Inc. 7833 Walker Drive, Suite 400 Greenbelt, MD 20770 Robin David 301-441-3300 J16STI319 robin@sheridantitle.com

UT Southern Maryland, LLC 9701 Apollo Drive, Suite 105 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Gemar Patterson, Esq. 877-645-8319 P16UTI320 gpatterson@universaltitle.com

Village Settlements, Inc. 7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 640 Greenbelt, MD 20770 David Hahn, Esquire 301-486-0799 J16VSI321 dchahn@vsigreenbelt.com

The Fisher Law Group, PLLC 9440 Pennsylvania Avenue., Suite 350 Upper Marlboro, MD 20772 Carmel Reilly 301-778-1080 P16FLG322 lchase@first-legal.com

HOMEOWNERSHIP ASSISTANT APPROVED TITLE COMPANIES OUTSIDE OF PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

TITLE COMPANY ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP CONTACT TELEPHONE CERT # E-MAIL ADDRESS

All Star Title , Inc. 6225 Smith Ave., Bldg B Suite 202 Baltimore, MD 21209 Crystal Bien 800-580-0677 J16AST323 crystal@allstartitle.com

Advantage Settlement, Inc. 6521 Arlington Blvd, Suite 310 Falls Church, VA 22042 Anne Marie Robert 703-532-9520 P16ASI324 amr@advantagesettlement.com

Accurate Mobile Settlement Services, LLC 22231 Hanover Drive Leonardtown, MD 20650 Julius L. Camp 301-475-5040 P16AMS364 amss@accurate mobile.net

Assure Title, LLC 4300 31st Street N. Arlington, VA 22207 Soledad Herrera 703-653-0310 J16ATL325 soledad@assuretitle.net

Avalon Settlements, Inc. 10230 New Hampshire Ave, Suite 102 Silver Spring, MD 20903 Susam Johnson 301-434-2410 J16ASI326 susan@avalonsettlements.com

Brick House Title, LLC 1600 Elton Road Silver Spring, MD 20903 Kelli Baxter 301-563-9669 J16BHT327 kbaxter@brickhousetitle.com

Buyer's Title, Inc. 6360 Crain Highway LaPlata, MD 20646 Terri Farri 301-638-7111 P16BTI328 terri@buyerstitleinc.com

Capitol Title Insurance Agency, Inc. 11300 Rockville Pike, Suite 502 Rockville, MD 20852 Lisa S. Bosse, Esq. 301-231-7250 J16CTI329 ibosse@capitoltitle.com

Certified Title Corporation 11459 Cronhill Drive, Suite M Owings Mills, MD 21117 Julia Nolan 410-902-5884 P16CTC330 Julie@certifiedtitlecorp.com

Citizens Title Group, LLC 11501 Georgia Ave., Suite 307 Wheaton, MD 20902 Marc H. Sliffman 301-46-7650 J16CTG331 marcsliff@aol.com

Classic Settlements, Inc. 6 Montgomery Village Avenue, #305 Gaithersburg, MD 20878 Susan Johnson 301-921-2667 P16CSI332 sjohnson@settlements.com

Closeline Settlements 1390 Piccard Drive, Suite 300 Rockville, MD 20850 Michael Kanfer 301-795-2000 P16CLS364 mkanfer@closeline.com

Competitive Title Agency, Inc. 316 Main Street, 2nd Floor Reisterstown, MD 21136 Sherry Rosensteen 410-517-0750 J16CTA333 Sherry@competitivetitle.com

Crown Title Corporation 1 Sanford Avenue Catonsville, MD 21228 Maryann Hayes 410-719-0200 P16CTC334 mhayes@crownetitle.com

Dunn's Title & Escrow, Inc. 2138 Priest Bridge Court, Suite S-9 Crofton, MD 21114 Patrick Dunn 410-921-0999 J16DTE335 jennifer@dunnstitle.com

Eastern Title and Settlement 1335 Rockville Pike, Suite 340 Rockville, MD 20852 Josh Greene 240-403-1285 P16ETS336 jamieb@easterntitle.net

Elite Settlements, LLC 1717 Elton Road, Sutie 213 Silver Spring, MD 20903 Emilio Alonso 301-431-1503 J16ESL337 emilo@settleelite.com
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First Class Title, Inc. 6187 Executive Blvd, Rockville, MD 20852 Debra Fuller 301-770-4107 J16FCT339 debra@firstclasstitle.net

First Title & Escrow, Inc. 7361 Calhoun Place, Suite 200 Rockville, MD 20855 Heidi Kelly 301-279-0303 P16FTE340 hkelly@firsttitleservices.com

Foote title Group 3010 Crain Highway, Suite 300 Waldorf, MD 20601 Jennifer D. Hones 301-870-8525 J16FTG341 info@footetitlegroup.com

Gemini Title & Escrow, LLC 110 N. Washington Street, #500 Rockville, MD 20850 Katrina Rowe 301-656-7733 P16GTE342 krowe@geminititle.com

Genuine Title, LLC 11155 Dolfield Blvd, Suite 100 Owings Mills, MD 21117 Jay Zukerberg 443-738-3437 J16GTL343 jodi@genuinetitleinc.com

Homeland Title & Escrow, LTD 811 Ritchie Highway, Suite 200 Severna Park, MD 21146 Lisa d. McCarthy 410-544-6700 P16HTE344 lisa@homelandtitlemd.com

JDM Title, LLC 1577 Spring Hill Road, Suite 300A Vienna, VA 22182 Angela V. Reina 703-891-2568 J16JTL345 settle@jdmtitle.com

Kensington Realty Title, LLC 1717 Elton Road, Suite 211 Silver Spring, MD 20903 Patricia Ruiz 301-434-2343 P16KRT346 processing@krtitle.com

Kensington Realty Title, LLC 3190 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 100 Falls Church, VA 22042 Maria Reyes 703-533-7500 J16KRT366 mreyes@realtytitleonline.com

Legends Title Group, LLC 2200 Defense Highway, Suite 309 Crofton, MD 21114 Susan Besok 410-451-7100 J16LTG347 betsy@legendstitle.com

Marvel Title & Escrow, LLC 106 Old Court Road, Suite 200 Balitmore, MD 21208 Daniel Leichter, Esq. 410-653-8060 P16MTE348 daniel@marveltitle.com

Maryland First Title, LTD 308 Crain Highway, N.W. Glen Burnie, MD 21061 Carolyn Rimer 410-768-230 J16MFT349 car@hsclaw.com

Maryland Trust Title & Escrow, LLC 132 Main Street Prince Frederick, MD 20678 Cindy Dinan 410.535-7550 P16MTT350 info@marylandtrusttitle.com

Micasa Title Group, LLC 6 Reservoir Circle, Suite, 203 Baltimore, MD 21208 Laurie Murray 410-753-3400 J16MTG351 laurie@micasatg.com

NVR Settlement Service, Inc. 656 Quince Orchard Road, Suite 500 Gaithersburg, MD 20878 Daniela Felipe 240-912-3422 P16NSS352 dfelipe@nvrinc.com

Passport Title Services, LLC 2275 Research Blvd, Suite 500 Rockville, MD 20850 Ross Levin 240-888-1847 J16PTS353 rpss;evom1@gamil.com

Powerhouse Title Group, LLC 2309 Belair Road, Suite 309 Fallston, MD 21047 Courtney Katunick, LTP 443-955-1195 P16PTG354 ck@ptgtitle.com

Pro Title, LLC 7939 Honeygo Boulevard, Suite 255 Baltimore, MD 21236 Vicki Jarboe 301-645-7172 J16PTL355 jwatson@protitlellc.com

Real Estate Settlements & Escrow, LLC 6 Reservoir Circle, Suite, 203 Baltimore, MD 21208 Laurie Murray 410-753-3444 P16RES356 laurie@resetg.com

Real Estate Title & Escrow 1500 Whetstone Way, Suite T-100 Baltimore, MD 21230 Brian Resnick 410-401-3580 J16RET357 bresnick@mdretitle.com

Realty Title Services, Inc. 1729 Elton Road, Silver Spring, MD 20903 Martha Ruano 301-439-7850 P16RTS358 mrunano@realttytitleonline.com

Southern Maryland Title, LLC 300 Charles Street LaPlata, MD 20646 Robert Burke 240-349-2768 J16SMT359 Bob@somdtitle.com

Signature Title & Settlement Company 1850 York Road, Suite H Timonium, MD 21093 Mary Lou Gregg 410-252-5535 P16STS360 Marylou@signatureTitle.biz

Streamline Title & Escrow, Services 30 West Gude Drive, Suite 450 Rockville, MD 20852 Heidi Kelly 301-315-8140 J16STE361 hkelly@streamline-title.com

Title Max LLC 10351 Southern Marland Blvd, Suite 100A Dunkirk, MD 20754 Wanda DeBord 410-286-8686 P16TML362 settlementteam@titlemaxllc.com
Title-Rite Services Inc. 2411 Crofton Lane, Suite 14A Crofton, MD 21114 Sherry Blyton 301-858-9212 J16TRS363 titleritesherry@comcast.net
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